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NEW OWNER INFORMATION AND 
CHANGE OF INFORMATION (COI) FORM FOR THE  
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION PERMIT NO. CAS000002 

Owners Name: ________________________                                                                 Date: ____________________                          
WDID No.:      ________________________                                        Date of Last NOI Change: ____________________ 
Prepared By:    ________________________                                      Signature of Preparer: _________________________________________ 
 

 Area 
Transferred 

(acres)1 

 
column 1 

Area 
Remaining 

(acres)2 

 

column 2 

Lot/Tract 
Numbers 

Transferred 
 
 

Contact Person and 
Company Name of 

NewOwner(s) 

Address(es) of the New Owner(s) Phone  # 
of New Owner 
 

Is Const/Post 
Construction 

Complete? 
Yes/No 

Date of 
Ownership 
Transfer 

1 
        

2 
        

3 
        

4 
        

5 
        

6 
        

7 
        

8 
        

9 
        

10 
        

 
1Use approximate area (in acres) if no exact figure is available. 
2Calculate running total in this column as follows: 
  Enter in column 2, line 1, the area from NOI minus the area in column 1. 
  Enter in column 2, line 2, the area in column 2, line 1, minus the area in line 2, column 1. 
  Enter in column 2, line 3, the area in column 2, line 2, minus the area in line 3, column 1, and so forth. 
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